
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 
81 

97 

72 

53 

5 

14 

65 

36 

55 

46 

136 

169 

Name 
VUKOVIĆ Andrija 

BUNTAK Hrvoje 

BUNTAK Davor 

KUMP Mihael 

BABOK Tihomir 

JURENEC Matej 

LEŠKO Morion 

GOTIĆ Marko 

JUREN David 

RAMLJAK Ivan 

ŠPRUH Miha 

LETIĆ IVAN 

Club 
MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Križevci 

MCK Nova Rača 

MCK Nova Rača 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MCK Nova Rača 

Motorcycle 
Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Laps 
12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

Total Tm 
8:18.489 

8:27.193 

8:38.354 

8:47.211 

8:59.661 

9:00.137 

8:26.728 

8:26.830 

8:37.220 

8:56.594 

8:52.251 

8:30.028 

Diff 

8.704 

19.865 

28.722 

41.172 

41.648 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
40.473 

40.820 

41.515 

41.868 

43.514 

43.543 

43.273 

44.183 

45.410 

45.098 

50.220 

55.146 

Points 
25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
8.704 

Avg. Speed 
64,996 

Best Lap Tm 
40.473 

Best Speed 
66,711 

Best Lap by 
81 - VUKOVIĆ Andrija 
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NOVA RAČA - MEMORIJAL MARIJAN KRMPOTIĆ 
OLDTIMER - 1 

Utrka 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:37:46 

Nora 0,750 km 

3.7.2016. 14:35 


